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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Eichelberger

Ellisor

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Wanda Conelia
Columbia, SC
Wary Lou
West Cola, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Peeples

Amick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ben Edward
Columbia, SC
Robert Earl

West Cola, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

27
21

20

17

1

'

w
White

C
Colored

B

W

1

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul
Jul
Apr

Apr

i

Day

22

25
7

L10

Year

1980

1980
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jii
Aug
Apr

Apr

•

Day

L 2

6
10

10

Year

s 198
J^80
1981

1981

_._

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

) Rev. Lewis Gunter
Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty, S.C.
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REMARKS

Probate Judge
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